
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. ln crse amoutrt to be credited to suPpliei total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit

2. This set should only have 5 documenls i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill. proofofdelivery, original purchase order

with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach add itional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports' duplicate

documents, Eway bills, test reporls, etc 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

@
Date t+hlzz Prepared by Serial no. 8231
Supplier name 6-r)'5o\qa, *D HO inward no.

Firm/Company ,\9LL(2 ProJect AULIP' HO received date

PO/WO date 27-9.22 POAVO No. atLlL Scan lD

Sl no Bill no Bill date Bill amount

I e3o to lq l>2- l,t7 ,?<to-tn
udYes o No

oYes o No

l oYes o No

4 n Yes o No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)
,/. | ,87,8,-+o

Proof of delivery by,ray oqg6csftill tr Steel report D RMC pour report o Solid block report o Installation report

MRN
nos,: ll lazg

Proof of delivery
malches MRN

,z'fes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be creditcd to the supplier: L87,s6--tp
AmountE-PO/WC)value

/,&7. K-zo
Amount F Difference (A - E): (--
Quantity received as per PO A O gaes o Excess received o Shorl received o Part received

Close PO / WO g)-es n No - wait for balance material o Other

p lq lozPayment - due date

Remarks

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Purchase Offrcer Purchase

Manager
Approved by

=lI,-",r' I

Name:

-tISign:

r..q lu [02?Date

Above 20k,bove I00k upto 20k
E

Abpm$lnxnn
'r:r.rr,crR PtIRCHAS

Upto 20kApproval limit

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one wo*ing day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

1

Original anached

2.

MD



NIKI DOORS
Office: Plot No.99, Line No.9, Prashasan Nagar, Road No.72, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033, T.S

INVOI E CUM DELIVERY CHALLAN

As Per Section 31(l) of GsT Act 2017 & Rule of invoice Rules Original

lnvoice No. 330 Date LO-09-22

DOC NO :91396
GST No. 36AA Ptoz2gLtzL

Customer Name:
SUMMIT SALES LTP

5-4.L8713&4,t7 ND FLOOR, MG ROAD, SECUNDERABAD

GSTNo. 36ACQFS2044C127

Qty
Units

NO per Unit

Total

Assessable

Value

H5N

CodeNe
Decription of Goods

o:M
Reccl vcd 8y: Sigo:

SUMMIT SALE LL

36,L20

52,860

25,760

44,460

1,806.00

1762

2515
111?

20

30

10

20

44787

0 (

4(li

(,)
(
!

' ,r* ,jg3€

159,20030E&O.E Total
Discount

74,3289%a/:cT

t4,3789%SGST

Total GST Rs.

Rupees:

28,556

%IGST

187,856Grand Total
ONE LAKH EIGHI'/ SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT H

FIFTY SIX

UT.{DRED AND

Vehicle No: TS09UD3888 lnuo: oat.e: 10-09-22 Transport:

Bank Details: lDBl BANK, Branch : Habsiguda

C.A. A/c. 0446Lo2000013378, IFS Code : 18K10000446

HYD

For Niki

d SignatureonseAuth

certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct and that the amount indicated represent that

Price actually charged and there is no flow of additional consideration directly or indirectly froh tiie buyer'

Sub.lect to HYderabad J u risdiction

Po- 3)3q(;- t+pts6

Rate

sKlN DooRS 82 x ze -./ ,
8ox26 /
80]38 r'/
82x32 ,/

Grand

Total



X,,.,
From Company

Kind Attn : J, S{nil Xumar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ttems

Purchase Order
oZ 09-2022 I5:54:24

summlt sales LLP
5 -4-LA7 I 3&4,11 nd fl oor,MG Road, Secunderabad-5OOO03
G ST No. : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

17.O8.22 72;59:5?

20.00 1,806.00 18.00 42,62t.60

t,762.OO 80

30,396.80

52,462.80

illlllll I lllllll lll lll
91395

1 163900 - DOOR-Doors
675Wx2075Hmmx32m ;P-afiel 

door-2Panel - - 
26X E>

331500- DOOR-Doors - Panel door-2panet -- a ^675wx2o25Hmmx32mm - Nos )6 r. > u

334500 - DOOR-DooE - Panet door-2panet - - ^ l. -- ( n
975wx2o25Hmmx32mm - Nos 5)x J "
104100- DOOR-Doors - Panel door-2Panet --r^ vf
825wx2o75Hmmx32mm - Nos 5 /- /\ O

20

30

0

\
1

00

0.00

000

6.00

00

2,57

2232,

00

00

00

1

i
1

1

0 00B1

18.00

008

62,374

Supplier Details

9r396Doc No

Doc Date

170138

Quote No Nit

Quote Date 25-08-2022

NIKI DOORS

Plot no 99, Lane 9, Prashanth Nagar, Road no 72, lubli Hills, Hyderabad,
Telangana.

9866009933

GSTIN 36MMPJO229LTZL

9866009933 SupplyType Supply

Item Name Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

Total Order Value , . . 187,8s6.00
: One LakhRU Eis Seven Thousand Ei ht Hundred Fi Six Onl

specifcation, All items sh€ll be of good quality, with Masonite Skin,2 sides,2 Panels, with marEo wood frame, sickness 32mm, Rate
per s{ is Rs.1/g/- inctudiru GST

P.yment Telmr 50% Adyance bahnce after delir€ry

Tax rrdusiveo,arre*s For MDs APPROVALDerive'vDab wirhinsdavs 
! xigrr vatue/quanriry1effi 

rimns.Dorh,ery Locarioo summit Hoqdrq LLp E po/Req. processeo-poar_approJar.
qshpaily,Behind KirEston pG co[eee, Hyde,*t Orrl::::r.ro, r*"lril.-.iir"titi.l"J"rifi."tion
phorE. e618244433, Hamendra i-l Replenishing SSLIF,;;;..--,

P.n lity For Dolay Ni i-l Other

Terms and onditions:-

Tramportation Extra

Warranty

Mvance Paid

Other Terms

Complelion Oate

Measurment

Security

Remarks

'I yr

Rs. 93,900/-00, by cheque/RTcs

We resen€ the right to rejecl ilems not conformirE to quality and specifrcabns. Above order for Stoat replanishirE,
purpoEe.

Nit

Nit

Nit

'Origiftal irrv(ice + copy of proof of delivery is rcquired to process inoice for payment. DO NOT send odginal invoice to
site. Origiml invoices must be sent to HO office or purchase site office. Proof of delivery/Do can be sent by email.'

Accept€d the lbove Terms And condltlons

For ,{l,(, OOORS

01 ./1.-'

27-OA-2022

'+=.--

0.00



\ ).,o,,u,,

From Compdny

Kind Attn: J. Sunil Kumar

Purchase order for the Supply of following Items

Purchase Order
Ol-09-2022 l4:01:44

Summit Sales LLP
5-4- 187 / 3&4,11 nd fl oor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003.

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2O44C|Z7

Origrnal / Offke (opy r

1 104100 - DOOR-Doors - Panel door-2Panel - - 
^/ . <\

S,vx2o75Hmmx32mm - Nos db ^ 
o/-

6+{
20.00 1,806.00 0.00 18.00 42,62r _60

62,374.80

30,396.80

2,223.OO 52,462.40

l1

l'l

t1

331500 - DOOR-Doors - Panel door-2Panel - -
675Wx2025Hmmx32mm - Nos ?6 y.1 00

00

00

30

0

20

1

1,762.OO

2,576.O0

00

00

00

0

0

0

00

00

00

18

8

8

1

1

334500 - DOOR-Doors - Panel door-2Panel - -
975wx2025Hmmx32mm - Nos

so1g{
104100 - DOOR-Doors - Panel door-2Panel - -
825Wx2075Hmmx32mm - Nos 3"'L e/

Supplier Details

NIKI DOORS

Plot no 99, Lane 9, Prashanth Nagar, Road no 72, Jubll Hllls, Hyderabad,
Telangana.

GSTI 36AAMPJO229L1ZL

9n66009933 9866009911

Doc No 91396 170138

Doc Date 27 -OA-2022

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 2s-08-2022

SupplyType Supply

Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amountttem Name

Total Order Value . . . 1871456.0O

Ruoees : one Lakh(s) Eiqhty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Six only.

Terms and Conditions :

S!.dflc.lion / 8rud

Piymort Trm!

T.r

D€llYory oltr

Ddivery Lo.nioo

Pmrlily For [hl.y

Trultpo(don Ccl

Wl dy

AdYrncc Pdd

odl.I T.rtI|!

Comphtioo D.to

I!a!unxnl

S.culity

Rlm.Itr

AI ibfiu dEllbo of good quality, wfi ihsonito Skin,2 siies,2 PsEb. wih msgo yi'ood lrane, hidst€ss 32fln, Rab per 8fl b R8.11,1/- irduding

GSI
50% Advanca balancs affer d€livery

lnduiw d d b)€s

Wih in 8 day6

Suma Hcrlilu tlP

Ch€rlspdy,Bdtd Kn$lbn PG coxsgo, Hydorsbad

Phon€. 961821,1433, tltflHdra

Nit

EfiE.

For MDs APPROVAL

&w;:i'':1":::lll,.,'""J1.,[:i
u npprcval tor tcctnical detiilc/clarification
_O 

Rcplonistring SSLLp stooi
U Oltrer

1yt

Rs. 93,S0.{n, by dt6s,e/RTGS....

We lErr\r tlo dgtrt to rsird ildlu mt conhming to qulty Erd spdncafim. Abo'6 oR 6r to( Sto* rod{*$ittg' Pxpoee.

Nit

Nir

no,
,Oighd 

irnrcioo . cogy d prcof of &li\lrry b rcquirod to p(@ inydcs q6yrDnt DO NoT s€nd odginal invoicB b !rb. Oighd inwiccs must

bo soot b HO ffico q Frdw ib ofioe. Prod ol dofrwryDc .a\ftrrft ry dltal.'

For s.,,rmrl Srlcs Il,

Authonsed Slgn.tory

ihe .bove Term5 AM Condiiions

0 r sEP 2022

APPRovEO

{ o

{ DOOAS
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